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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Parking Access and Revenue Control Technology  

Project Name: (PARCT) – Chicago ORD Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  99248    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, May 9, 2012  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Matt Weirich Accenture Matthew.w.weirich@accenture.com 574-536-1445 

Marcos Fernandez CDA Marcos.fernandez@citychicago.org 773-894-2085 

Michelle Yokoyama CDA Michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3046 

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric fmanna@aldridge-electric.com 847-247-5281 

Lugardo Fitz CDA Lugardo.fitz@cityofchicago.org 73-203-0856 

Jean Meyer Integrative Systems jmeyer@integrative-systems.com 312-493-7482 

Jeff Terrozas ZEAG America, Inc. Jeff.terrozas@zeagamerica.com 952-277-1821 

Donald Brick HTS donbrick@htsol.com 617-947-2928 

Colin Wilson ZEAG America, Inc. Colin.wilson@zeagamerica.com 952-277-1832 
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Eric Risch 
Automated Parking 
Technologies, LLC 

ericr@aptchicago.com 312-942-9570 X 207 

Robert Johnson 
Comprehensive Parking 

Designs 
bobjohnson@wowway.com 630-453-0371 

Andrew Hennessey Amano McGann, Inc. Andy.hennessey@amanomcgann.com 312-491-8325 X 102 

Scott Hill Amano McGann, Inc. scott.hill@amanomcgann.com 440-238-6945 

Win Beltran Amano McGann, Inc. win.beltran@amanomcgann.com 727-786-1900 X 5110 

Tony Hinnant Amano McGann, Inc. tony.hinnant@amanomcgann.com 419-612-2009 

Joe Survance Amano McGann, Inc. joe.survance@amanomcgann.com 404-775-3252 

Johannes Frings ACS/Xerox Johnny.frings@acs-inc.com 678-405-1359 

Bruce Hedlund Transcore Bruce.hedlund@transcore.com 630-241-5277 

Mark Pitchford CTR Systems Mark.pittchford@ctrsystems.com 724-772-2400 

Leo Karall Spaan Tech Inc. lkarall@spaantech.com 312-277-8866 

Donald Zoufal SDI Enterprises dzoufal@sdienterprises.com 312-580-7514 

Larry Houle SDI Enterprises lhooule@sdienterprises.com 312-580-7595 

Kevin Holt Kenny Construction Co. kholt@kennyconstruction.com 630-220-9875 
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Krista Roberts Aldridge Electric kroberts@aldridge-electric.com 847-680-5200 

Gregory Stormberg Quick Pay greg@qpme.com 615-423-2157 

Rony Kariv PLCM Inc rony@plcminc.com 216-244-6555 

Jean Larrang 
Grenobloise D’Electronique 

Et Automatismes 
j.larrang@gea.fr 404-447-1826 

Bob Collebrusco Globetrotters Int’l Bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com 312-922-6400 

John Rambow Federal APD jrambow@federalapd.com 248-374-9635 

Robert Skogstad Federal APD rskogstad@federalapd.com 248-735-9839 

Michael Green Federal APD mgreen@federalapd.com 314-428-1988 

Steven Fulford SITA Steve.fulford@sita.aero 770-303-3678 

Kevin Burden Los Alamos Tech Assoc kburden@lata.com 312-726-9488 X 235 

David Lamont Carlo Gavazzi dlamont@carlogavazzi.com 847-465-6100 

Nand Belani GenCal Inc nbelani@genex-corp.com 630-964-8400 X 1303 

Jeff Sparrow Scheidt & Bachmann jsparrow@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com 480-567-2949 

Michael Civitelli ParkHelp mcivitelli@parkhelp.com 281-740-1479 
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Thomas Wunk Scheidt & Bachmann twunk@msn.com 443-865-3257 

Stanley Hill SDI Enterprises shill@sdienterprises.com 312-580-7527 

George Rini RevCon Technology Group George@revcon.net 630-916-8770 

Thomas Rollo SKIDATA, Inc. Tom.rollo@skidata.com 908-243-0000 X 223 

Aaron Siebert SKIDATA, Inc. Aaron.siebert@skidata.com 908-450-9313 

Aurelio Carbajo Meade Industries AC@meade100.com 708-588-2500 

Alan Krueger Electrical Contractors Inc. akrueger@eci-illinois.com 847-949-0134 
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